

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 03/02/2021

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in liquid such and company (a)

th	is certificate does not confer rights to			cate holder in lieu of such	• •	•	may require	an endorsement	i. A State	iieiit (7 11	
PRO	DUCER	CONTACT Brett Lickteig										
Freeway Insurance of FL						PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): FAX (A/C, No): (954) 971-1127 (A/C, No): (954) 978-9991						
498	2 W Atlantic Blvd	E-MAIL ADDRESS: (A/C, NO): (A/C, NO): ADDRESS: (A/C, NO): ADDRESS:										
Suit	e #3	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #										
Margate FL 33063						INSURER A: Western World Insurance Company					13196	
INSU	RED	INSURER B:										
Rick Ross Electric, Inc.						INSURER C :						
	PO Box 244763				INSURER D :							
					INSURER E :							
Boynton Beach				FL 33424	INSURER F:							
•			TIFICATE NUMBER: CL203191503									
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD												
IN	DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUI	REME	NT, TE	ERM OR CONDITION OF ANY	CONTRA	ACT OR OTHER	R DOCUMENT \	WITH RESPECT TO	WHICH THI			
	ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERT.							UBJECT TO ALL TH	E TERMS,			
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN INST ITPE OF INSURANCE ADDISUBR INST INST INST POLICY NUMBER						POLICY EFF POLICY EXP						
LTR			WVD POLICY NUMBER			(MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)			4 000 000		
								EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTER	D	100		
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR							PREMISES (Ea occurr		F 00		
Α		Y	N	NPP1543692		04/08/2020	04/08/2021	MED EXF (Ally one person)		4.00	0,000	
^				NFF 1343032		04/08/2020	04/06/2021	2.00		0,000		
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							1 00		0,000		
	POLICY JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/			0,000	
	OTHER:							COMBINED SINGLE I	IMIT o			
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							(Ea accident)				
	ANY AUTO OWNED SCHEDULED							· ·				
	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS HIRED NON-OWNED							BODILY INJURY (Per PROPERTY DAMAGE				
	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY							(Per accident)				
									\$	i		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	≣ \$			
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE	1						AGGREGATE	\$	i		
	DED RETENTION \$	-						I DED I	\$			
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N							PER STATUTE	OTH- ER			
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below		N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	NT \$			
								E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$				
								E.L. DISEASE - POLIC	CY LIMIT \$			
DES	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL	ES (AC	ORD 1	01, Additional Remarks Schedule,	may be at	ttached if more sp	pace is required)					
Cer	ificate holder is listed as Additional Insured	with re	espec	t to the general liability policy.								
CEF	TIFICATE HOLDER				CANC	CANCELLATION						
								SCRIBED POLICIES			BEFORE	
City of Pompano Beach						THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						
P.O. Drawer 1300												
	1.0. Diamei 1000	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE										
Pompano Beach FL 33061						to at the						
	2000			5000.	18 W 9/							